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DEL 01 AL 31 DE JULIO 2021

SEECHA L

. . DETALLE/CONCEPTO ENTRADAS ~ \
30-jun-21  |BALANCE AL 30/6/2021 13,719,133.73 13,719,133.73
05-jul-21 TR. ARS METASALUD (B0100000616) {382196) 47,226.40 13,766,360.13
1340124 ;;E;;Resc-?sgflsg)conmbutivo), (B1500057089, 90, 91, 92, 339.615.26 14,105,975.39
15-jul-21 DEP.(ARS-APS), (B0100000601) {382198) CK. 147041 2,000.00 14,107,975.39
15-ul-21 DEP.(ARS-APS), (B0100000418) (382199} CK. 146817 1,954.00 14,109,929.39
15-jul-21 TR. ARS RENACER (B0100000607) (382200) 32,269.15 14,142,198.54
15-jul-21 DEP.(PRIMERA-ARS HUMANO-382201-ft#-B0100000609(CK-155544 260,781.74 14,402,980.28
15-jul-21 DEP.(ARS HUMANO-382202-ft#-B010000 0608(CK- 205088 87,188.06 14,490,168.34
19-ul-21 DEP.(ARS-GMA), (B0100000581) (382203) CK. 127069 3,194.00 14,493,362.34
19-jul-21 DEP.(ARS-GMA), (BO100000566) {382204) CK. 125895 3,797.60 14,497,159.94
22-ul-21  |TRANSFERENCIA CUENTA UNICA 0.00| 2,500,000.00| 11,997,159.94
23-jul-21 TR.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIADO-)382205 (CK#210514) 4,001,615.06 15,998,775.00
27-jul-21 TR. ARS YUNEN (B0100000614)(382206) 45,463.06 16,044,238.06
27-ul-21 DEP.ASOCIACION DE LA IGLESIA DE JESUCRISTO (382207) 800,000.00 16,844,238.06
28-jul-21  [TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), (B0100000611) {382208) 196,864.80 17,041,102.86
28-ul-21  |TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), (B0100000611) (382209) 37,517.15 17,078,620.01
284021 | pep (ARS-CMID), (B0100000587, 602) (382210) CK. 237439 979043 17,088,410.44
294ul-21 S:;/;ZR;MONUMENTAL (B0100000618) (382211) 1,100.00 17,089,510.44
30-jul-21 TR.ARS FUTURO-382212 (BO100000630) TR. 24,400.00 17,113,910.44
30-ul-21 TR.ARS ASEMAP-382213 (BO100000591) TR. 734.60 17,114,645.04
30-jul-21 TR. ARS RESERVAS (B0100000615-628) (382214) 10,500.00 17,125,145.04
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5,906,011.31| 2,500,000.00

REAINADO POR
Licda. Dominga Qfaf

o

/ APROBADO POR:

Dr. Sérgio A. Roque

Director HPB
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